
1.392A

24
0.6

0

172.27

646.92

355

3

58
7.4

9

436.43

99

59
.17

53
1.4

2

301.19

287.89

162.67

7.148A

74

280.5

129.88

1.669A

87.10

12
3.6

0

669.69

122.39

290
.40

200

671.20

200
200

285
.48

200
400 400

70

843.08

1036.38

18
5.0

6

24.24

42
9.3

7 2

498.11

264.15 .50A

175.96

282.34

351.97

356.23

60

368.50

474.27

22
2.1

2
50

00
32

0

223.01

20
.13

1067.22
1071.50

60

32
7.9

2

326.12

357.65

274.50

21
6.6

6
25

4.5
0

200.07

204.41

2.257A

1147.57

39.60

388.77

279.90

659.01

1411

37
2.6

1
25

0.5
7

248.6

461
.25

100

158

107.55

25
3.0

3

31.42

246.98

172.30

200

41.055A

546

1.517A 1.007A

5A

23
2.2

7

246

35

445.70

548.47

260.55

523.09

13
85

681.07

375

34.22

74

303.73

624.18

626.52

161.42

41.65

61
5.4

0

53.71

82.70

226.14

31.42

52.07

437.30

27
4.9

3

66
6.9

8

363

294.09

25
4.5

0

1.379A

200

246

400.50 90

90.019A

335.94

6A

515
440.11

424.74

24
7.0

2
30

8.0
1

.75A
231.29

25
95

.30

430
.43

826

431.64
418.15

274.50

1.65A

804.74

446

200

56
00

106

184.01 379.78

244.07

640.65

40.33

210.87

52
8.5

0

4200

112.87

11
8.3

0

944.07

21.757A

94.91

47.23

38.64

825

473.90

1.0
48

A 200

709.38

471.35

20
10

.25

309.38

6

54
2.0

5

2324.74

7.428A

42.07

75.25

1188.18

2504

131.5

.50A

212.50

327.27

148

1A

69.78

34
5.8

4

1.603A

301.59

200

3.255A

4200

51.50A 187.78

701.69

138

146.95

136.47

47.93

35
0

17
33

.30

503.84

16
8.8

3
338

.20

19.708A

284.64

828.30

704.70

32
5

813

793

959

794

See Page 138.00
OXFORD CORP

See Page 038.00
OXFORD TWP

See Page 037.00
OXFORD TWP

See Page 038.00
OXFORD TWP

See Page 134.00
OXFORD CORP

See Page 109.00
OXFORD CORP

See Page 134.00
OXFORD CORP

Se
e P

ag
e 1

09
.00

OX
FO

RD
 C

OR
P

See Page 134.00
OXFORD CORP

See Page 134.00OXFORD CORP

See Page 143.00
OXFORD CORP

See Page 102.00
OXFORD CORP

See Page 113.00
OXFORD CORP

See Page 114.00
OXFORD CORP

See Page 116.00
OXFORD CORP
SILVERLEAF

See Page 115.00
OXFORD CORP

CHESTNUT WEST

See Page 111.00
OXFORD CORP

See Page 106.00
OXFORD CORP

Se
e P

age
 10

8.0
0

OX
FO

RD
 CO

RP

Se
e P

age
 10

5.0
0

OX
FO

RD
 CO

RP

Se
e P

age
 10

8.0
0

OX
FO

RD
 CO

RP

Se
e P

age
 10

7.0
0

OX
FO

RD
 CO

RP

Se
e P

age
 11

8.0
0

OX
FO

RD
 CO

RP

See Page 114.00

OXFORD CORP

See Page 101.00
OXFORD CORP

See Page 106.00

OXFORD CORP
See Page 106.00

OXFORD CORP

See Page 106.00
OXFORD CORP

010

049

006

043

038
039040

027

012

024

001004

033

047

031

044

009

052

042

003 003

050
045

029

004

005

011

009

041019
017

008

037

053

023

022

006

032
036

013

021

026

007

034

046

030028

016

020

005
048

035

001

2 PT
002

2 PT
002

KE
HR

 R
D

MILLVILLE OXFORD RD
E CHESTNUT ST

OA
K 

ST
MCKEE AVE

MA
PL

E S
T

S M
AI

N 
ST

S C
AM

PU
S A

VE

S C
OL

LE
GE

 AV
E

S P
AT

TE
RS

ON
 AV

E

HARRIS DRS B
EE

CH
 ST

W CHESTNUT ST

CENTER DR

GARDENIA DR

WE
ST

ER
N 

CO
LL

EG
E D

R

W CENTRAL AVE

PLUM ST

CE
DA

R 
DR

SPARTAN DR

FOXFIRE DR

E ROSE AVE

SILVERLEAF DR

INDIAN TRACE DR

CA
LL

IE 
LN

B and O Railroad

Collins Creek

Collins Creek

025

010 002

018
051

Scale: 1"=400'

PLOT DATE:

OXFORD CORP
Section 26, Town 5, Range 1

110000

H4000
H4100

3/22/2000

12/18/2008

BCEO Tax Map Department
Administration Building

130 High Street
Hamilton, Ohio 45011

[Tel] 513.887.3500 [Fax] 513.887.3633
WWW.BCEO.ORG

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY.  NOT INTENDED FOR USE AS A SURVEY.
BUTLER COUNTY, OHIO

Taxing District: 
Revised Date: 

2nd Tax Dist:


